IK Frykens allianstavling

2024-01-14

Langdskidor
Klassisk stil
Intervallstart

Herrar upp till 6 ar - 400 m

Max Ainegren

Walter Langholz Olsson
Helge Asterius

Vilmer Edqvist

Theo Johannesson

Eksharads SF
Brandsbols SK
Sunne SLF
Brandsbols SK
SK Bore Torsby

Damer upp till 6 ar - 400 m

Ella Lidin
Lowa Lindh
Agnes Lilja
Meja Lisell
Alma Ainegren

IK Fryken
IK Fryken
IK Fryken
IK Fryken
Eksharads SF

Herrar 7-8 ar - 800 m

Vilgot Edqvist
Noel Henriksson
Pipijn de Mes
Calle Lundin
Nils Forsberg
Oscar Fryklund
Ivar Nilsson
Aras konak

Brandsbols SK
Eksharads SF
IK Fryken
Brandsbols SK
IK Fryken

SK Bore Torsby
Brandsbols SK
SK Bore Torsby

Damer 7-8 ar - 800 m

Stina Ainegren
Alma Hens
Olivia Lindh
Anna Melin

Stina Olsson Byh
Emmy Liljemark
Maja Lundin

Eksharads SF
SK Bore Torsby
IK Fryken
Brandsbols SK
IK Fryken

SK Bore Torsby
Brandsbols SK
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Herrar 9-10 - 1,5 km

. Olle Uppvall SK Bore Torsby
. Wilmer Olsson Brandsbols SK
. John Olsson Brandsbols SK
. Lukas Eklund IK Fryken

Damer 9-10 - 1,5 km

. Siri Lindberg Sunne SLF

. Molly Gripd SK Bore Torsby
. Linnea Lidin IK Fryken

. Alva Lidin IK Fryken

Herrar 11-12 - 2,5 km

1. Nils Liljemark SK Bore Torsby
2. Thor Olsson Brandsbols SK
3. Hannes Persson SK Bore Torsby
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Damer 11-12 - 2,5 km

. Ellen Syversen SK Bore Torsby
. Gry Johansson SK Bore Torsby
. Alicia Carle Sunne SLF

Herrar 13-14 - 2,5 km

. Vincent Eriksson Ostmarks IF
. Melker Uppvall SK Bore Torsby
. Anton Stenmark Brandsbols SK

Damer 15-16 - 5 km

. Elmira Eriksson Ostmarks IF

Herrar 15-16 - 5 km

. Edvin Hakansson Sunne SLF
. Klas Eriksson Sunne SLF
. Frans Carlsson Sunne SLF

Herrar 17+ - 5 km

. Joel Nilsson SK Bore Torsby
. Petter Karlsson Arvika IS

. Oliver Hedberg Sunne SLF

. Simon Carle Sunne SLF

. Johannes Ainegren Eksharads SF

. Johan Persson Sunne SLF

resultat
0:06:53
0:07:13
0:08:04
0:11:25

0:08:32
0:09:03
0:09:28
0:10:37

resultat
0:10:33
0:14:18
0:14:27

resultat
0:14:25
0:16:06
0:16:59

resultat
0:09:59
0:10:01
0:12:35

resultat
0:24:52

resultat
0:15:36
0:17:09
0:18:45

0:16:14
0:16:34
0:17:12
0:18:14
0:18:42
0:19:43

differens
0:00:20

0:01:11
0:04:32

0:00:31
0:00:56
0:02:05

differens

0:03:45
0:03:54

differens

0:01:41
0:02:34

differens

0:00:02
0:02:36

differens

differens

0:01:33
0:03:09

0:00:20
0:00:58
0:02:00
0:02:28
0:03:29



